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Addendum No. 2 

 
Project Name: Roof Replacement – Greenville Aquatics  

& Fitness Center 
Project No.: PC-0002 

Meeting Location: Greenville Aquatics & Fitness Center 
921 Staton Road 
Greenville, NC 

Meeting Date: Tuesday, March 22, 2016 
@ 10:00 AM 

Prepared By: Mike Watson Date: March 30, 2016 

 

ATTENDEES: 
          Name                Company     Phone No.                   E-mail Address 

Mike Watson City of Greenville 252-329-4539 mwatson@greenvillenc.gov 

Denisha Harris City of Greenville 252-329-4862 dharris@greenvillenc.gov 

Dean Foy City of Greenville 252-329-4543 dfoy@greenvillenc.gov 

Will Trute Allied Roofing Co. 336-993-8038 wtrute@alliedrfg.com 

Ray Karam Olympic Enterprises Inc 252-671-1835 waterproofingspecialist@yahoo.com 

David Tedder DLT Roofing Inc 919-284-5800 dltroofing@yahoo.com 

Brady Knowles Owens Roofing Inc 919-821-0082 brady@owensroofinginc.com 

Jim McClure Muter Construction 919-404-8330 jbowman@muterconstruction.com 

Jake Bowman Muter Construction 919-404-8330 jmuter@muterconstruction.com 

Corey Avens Olympic Ent Inc. Riza Const. 910-934-0385 coreyavens@rizaconstruction.com 

Melvin Mims Olympic Ent Inc. Riza Const. 910-934-0385 mims.melvin@yahoo.com 

Barry Byrd Etheridge Roofing 252-291-5200 barryb@etheridgeroofing.com 

Gary Kurth AAR 336-727-4534 garyk@aarnc.com 

Robert Tetterton Curtis Construction 252-523-1078 robert@curtiscc.com 

 

Clarifications & Requirements 

1. Acknowledgement of all addenda received must be noted on the bid submittal form.  Any and all 

addenda shall become part of the specifications and the bid package for the project. 
2. The roof system shall be designed and installed to meet the current wind zone requirements and the 

warranty shall cover damage due to winds in excess of 55 mph. 
 

Bids are due Friday, April 01, 2016 at the Jaycee Park Administration Building, 2000 Cedar 

Lane, Greenville, NC.  Bids will be accepted up to 2:00 P.M. There will not be a public bid 

opening.  Bids will opened by staff and a bid tabulation sheet will be available upon request 

once the contract is awarded to the successful bidder.   Note:  Mailed proposals will be 

accepted up to the 2:00 P.M. deadline.  All proposals received in the mail will be stamped 

with the date and time or receipt. 
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